F-klasse

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Brabantia 2

Brabantia 2

15102

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

15100
15301
14904
15099

15097

Alicia Popeijus
Lina Bogers

Zoe Persoon
Matteo Ossevoort
Eryk Galko

Robin Boom

I TS ™

09:30
09:30
12:30
12:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
12:30
12:30
12:30

12-02-2026

28-09-2025
05-10-2025
02-11-2025
09-11-2025
16-11-2025
30-11-2025
18-01-2026
01-02-2026
08-03-2026
22-03-2026
29-03-2026
12-04-2026

Gemert 4

Nuenen 2 -
Brabantia 2 -
Brabantia 2 -
Gemert 5 -
Brabantia 2 -
Brabantia 2 -
Brabantia 2 -
Mixed 6 -
Mierlo 3 -
Brabantia 2 -

Geldrop 1 -

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Brabantia 2
Brabantia 2
Mixed 6
Mierlo 3
Brabantia 2
Geldrop 1
Gemert 4
Nuenen 2
Brabantia 2
Brabantia 2
Gemert 5

Brabantia 2

14

11

12

11

11

11

Seizoen 2025-2026


https://www.hbbond.nl/

